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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 32 Men, 200m Freestyle 13 years and older
1.12.2024 г. - 11:15 Results Prelim
SCM Open 1:43.48 Petar MITZIN VIH Melbourne (AUS) 18.12.2022 г.
SCM 15 - 17 1:43.48 Petar MITSIN VIH Melbourne (AUS) 18.12.2022 г.
SCM 13 - 14 1:54.60 Antani IVANOV ETAR2 Zagreb (CRO) 28.12.2013 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years and older

1. Petar MITSIN 19 Vihren 1:47.83 782 A 24.52 26.88 27.95 28.48
2. Vasil TUSHEV 17 Vihren 1:48.40 770 A 24.99 27.10 28.09 28.22
3. Aleks STOINOV 18 Olimp 1:49.03 757 A 25.40 28.09 27.80 27.74
4. Boris KOLEV 18 St.George 1:49.36 750 A 24.82 27.69 28.66 28.19
5. Deyvid NAYDENOV 17 Aquazard 1:49.78 741 A 25.62 27.48 28.37 28.31
6. Daren KIRILOV 17 Dorostol 1:49.97 737 A 24.94 27.80 28.45 28.78
7. Samuil DANAILOV 18 Cherno More 1:50.22 732 A 26.21 27.44 28.21 28.36
8. Vasya MANOLOV 18 Vihren 1:50.38 729 A 26.04 27.51 28.44 28.39
9. Aleks NAYDENOV 17 Aquazard 1:50.40 729 B 25.25 27.57 28.62 28.96

10. Radoslav TODOROV 17 Dobrudzha 1:51.38 710 B 25.33 27.78 28.95 29.32
11. Boris IVANOV 18 Olimpia 1:52.50 689 B 26.07 28.35 28.75 29.33
12. Bryan DINEV 18 Akulite 1:52.66 686 B 25.59 27.85 29.28 29.94
13. Todor GOSPODINOV 18 Trayana 1:52.78 684 B 25.99 29.16 28.93 28.70
14. Miroslav TERZIEV 16 Cherno More 1:53.60 669 B 25.75 28.25 29.85 29.75
15. Nikola KARAIVANOV 19 Cherno More 1:53.73 667 B 25.76 28.34 29.80 29.83
16. Yasen BONEV 18 Asteri 1:54.37 655 B 25.68 28.68 29.43 30.58
17. Teodor SKUMOV 17 Briz 1:54.38 655 R 25.98 28.90 29.78 29.72
18. Dimitar DOKUZOV 15 Vihren 1:54.75 649 R 25.63 28.45 30.56 30.11
19. Borislav TOSHEV 16 Cska 1:55.38 638 26.87 29.33 29.82 29.36
20. Georgi DOBREV 18 Akulite 1:55.54 636 25.90 28.70 30.36 30.58
21. Martin YUSEV 15 Mladost'91 1:55.66 634 26.21 29.31 30.31 29.83
22. Ivailo MILEV 16 Delfin Varna 1:55.76 632 26.44 29.00 30.17 30.15
23. Boris MIHAYLOV 16 St.George 1:55.79 632 25.48 28.22 30.53 31.56
24. Nikola ZDRAVKOV 19 Asteri 1:55.94 629 26.07 30.52 30.58 28.77
25. Ivo HRISTOV 18 Olimpia 1:56.33 623 26.37 29.09 30.29 30.58
26. Hristo DHZONGALOV 15 Belmeken Swimming Club 1:56.49 620 26.72 29.96 31.05 28.76
27. Nikola LEVTEROV 16 Sprint Sofia 1:56.60 618 26.10 29.13 30.47 30.90
28. Emil RAKOVSKI 15 Olimp 1:57.29 608 26.24 28.92 30.40 31.73
29. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 14 G.D.S 1:57.65 602 26.92 29.87 30.88 29.98
30. Kaloyan PODGORSKI 17 Sandanski 1:58.15 594 26.57 29.92 31.28 30.38
31. Valentin PETKOV 18 St.George 1:58.26 593 27.63 29.55 29.83 31.25
32. Petar BAKALOV 15 Vihren 1:58.67 587 27.58 29.71 30.78 30.60
33. Kristiyan KAMENOV 18 Olimpia 1:58.77 585 26.68 29.93 31.40 30.76
34. Petyr NIKOLOV 16 Nsa 1:58.86 584 26.50 30.02 31.30 31.04
35. Vladimir SHARKOV 16 Pirin 1:59.51 574 27.27 30.72 31.48 30.04
36. Andrey YANEV 17 Cska 1:59.56 574 27.85 30.04 30.83 30.84
37. Steliqn MIRCHEV 17 Beroe 1:59.57 573 26.54 29.84 31.47 31.72
38. Ivaylo IVANOV 18 St.George 1:59.76 571 27.50 29.47 30.92 31.87
39. Aleksandar ILIEV 15 Levent SC 1:59.98 568 27.27 29.90 31.36 31.45
40. Eray ADNAN 22 Dobrudzha 2:00.04 567 26.79 29.10 31.27 32.88
41. Dimitar DAMYANOV 14 G.D.S 2:00.37 562 27.49 30.46 31.80 30.62
42. Petar ATANASOV 15 Cska 2:00.38 562 27.68 30.63 31.18 30.89
43. Aleksandar DIMITROV 16 Vihren 2:00.42 561 27.74 30.09 31.15 31.44
44. Viktor ANGELOV 15 Levent SC 2:00.57 559 27.32 30.09 31.57 31.59
45. Nikola TRIFONOV 16 Lokomotiv 2:00.85 555 27.72 30.34 31.53 31.26
46. Viktor LOVCHALIEV 16 Vsi 2:00.96 554 26.94 30.15 31.93 31.94
47. Viktor BRATANOV 15 Trayana 2:01.31 549 27.57 30.80 31.64 31.30
48. Daniel HRISTOV 16 Iris 2:01.43 548 26.42 31.45 32.36 31.20
49. Lachezar TASEV 18 Damini LV 2:01.56 546 29.00 31.09 31.22 30.25
50. Anton VELCHEV 16 Shampion3 2:01.64 545 27.18 30.21 31.77 32.48
51. Chavdar IVANOV 17 Olimpia 2:01.81 542 27.37 30.85 32.17 31.42
52. Dimitar KOSTOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:01.83 542 28.68 30.94 31.25 30.96
53. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 15 Levski 2:02.00 540 26.94 30.73 32.29 32.04
54. Viktor MINKOV 15 Olimp 2:02.01 540 28.19 30.63 31.18 32.01
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 32, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

55. Svetoslav AVRAMOV 16 Cherno More 2:02.20 537 28.15 31.04 31.98 31.03
56. Nikolay STOEV 13 Akulite 2:02.23 537 28.01 31.16 31.90 31.16
57. Kiril STOYANDZHOV 18 Akulite 2:02.34 535 28.15 30.85 31.74 31.60
58. Damyan GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 2:02.47 534 27.15 31.15 32.40 31.77
59. Trayan BELOV 20 Damini LV 2:02.57 532 28.46 31.24 31.62 31.25
60. Nikolai SLAVOV 15 Mladost'91 2:02.84 529 27.77 31.20 32.28 31.59

Viktor DOBREV 18 Delfin Pz 2:02.84 529 27.77 30.52 32.18 32.37
62. Daniel MARKOV 14 Chernomorets 2:02.98 527 28.45 31.09 32.47 30.97
63. Kaloyan DRAGNEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 2:03.00 527 26.86 30.04 32.93 33.17
64. Denis TOSHEV 15 Levski 2014 2:03.42 521 27.48 31.33 32.59 32.02
65. Grant AVAGIYAN 15 Mladost'91 2:03.45 521 28.27 31.36 32.84 30.98
66. Konstantin PCHELINSKI 16 Olimpia 2:03.59 519 28.28 31.06 32.59 31.66
67. Gebrial PETKOV 16 Aquazard 2:03.61 519 28.68 31.76 32.28 30.89
68. Nikola GADBAN 14 Trayana 2:03.65 519 28.01 31.59 32.50 31.55

Iliya PETKOV 17 Levski 2:03.65 519 27.85 30.04 32.16 33.60
70. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 17 Sprint 2:04.19 512 28.62 31.94 32.21 31.42
71. Gyulestan MEHMEDOV 15 Mladost'91 2:04.71 505 27.84 31.38 33.06 32.43
72. Anton MARKOV 15 Pirin 2:04.94 503 27.23 32.19 33.09 32.43
73. Daniel NEDYALKOV 17 Levski 2:04.95 502 28.71 31.76 32.65 31.83
74. Petar PETROV 17 Asteri 2:05.07 501 27.32 31.63 33.76 32.36
75. Petar SHOPOV 15 G.D.S 2:05.15 500 28.65 32.09 33.05 31.36
76. Ivan STOYANOV 17 Sandanski 2:05.35 498 27.22 31.34 32.85 33.94
77. Kristiyan HRISTOV 17 Olimpia 2:05.93 491 28.34 31.47 32.86 33.26
78. Atanas STAREV 16 Levski 2:06.10 489 28.01 32.19 33.26 32.64
79. Iliyan-Alexandar PETROV 19 Asteri 2:06.17 488 27.53 30.91 33.60 34.13
80. Nikola NACHEV 14 Bolyari 2009 2:06.24 487 28.99 32.16 33.32 31.77
81. Vasil IVANOV 15 Pirin 2:06.53 484 28.96 32.33 32.90 32.34
82. Stoyan VELIKOV 17 Invictus 2:06.54 484 28.92 32.42 33.02 32.18
83. Georgi IVANOV 14 Dorostol 2:06.61 483 28.91 31.57 33.31 32.82
84. Nikolay ILIEV 15 Delfin Varna 2:06.86 480 28.29 31.99 33.61 32.97
85. Nikolay TAMBUKOV 14 Damini LV 2:07.03 478 28.84 32.45 33.58 32.16
86. Vasil UZUNOV 14 Vihren 2:07.42 474 28.54 31.96 33.49 33.43
87. Slav TODOROV 17 Olimp 2:07.55 472 29.78 32.23 33.02 32.52
88. Nikolay POPOV 16 Nsa 2:07.68 471 30.12 33.33 33.41 30.82
89. Danail VALEV 16 Sprint 2:07.82 469 27.66 31.53 33.93 34.70
90. Aleks GOSPODINOV 14 Lokomotiv 2:07.89 469 28.56 32.30 34.05 32.98

Kaloyan KOYKOV 14 G.D.S 2:07.89 469 29.12 32.21 33.19 33.37
92. Martin TODOROV 17 Metropol 2:07.90 468 29.05 32.72 33.24 32.89
93. Volen EKZAROV 18 Dorostol 2:07.94 468 28.82 32.74 33.38 33.00
94. Pavel PARISHEV 15 Sprint Sofia 2:08.15 466 30.07 32.84 33.12 32.12
95. Petar NAKOV 16 Iris 2:08.29 464 28.68 32.49 33.86 33.26
96. Stelian MACHKOVSKI 17 Trayana 2:08.44 463 28.38 31.90 34.13 34.03
97. Ivan DONCHEV 15 Trayana 2:08.49 462 27.84 32.39 33.78 34.48
98. Yanislav GEORGIEV 18 Etar2 2:08.57 461 28.58 32.04 34.12 33.83
99. Ivelin VELEV 16 Lokomotiv 2:08.62 461 28.70 32.23 34.18 33.51

100. Ivan NENKOV 16 Invictus 2:08.75 459 28.72 33.14 34.02 32.87
101. Viktor GORANOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 2:08.79 459 30.03 32.62 33.83 32.31
102. Martin POPOV 13 Mladost'91 2:08.91 458 30.36 33.57 33.35 31.63
103. Juliyan BLAZHEV 17 Sprint Sofia 2:08.95 457 28.95 32.10 33.94 33.96
104. Krasimir ZAHARIEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 2:09.05 456 30.46 33.17 33.44 31.98
105. Kristian ABRASHKOV 15 Akademik 2:09.19 455 29.21 33.28 33.99 32.71
106. Aleks KOSTADINOV 14 Levski 2:09.22 454 28.75 33.70 33.82 32.95
107. Dimitar DIMITROV 13 Cherno More 2:09.26 454 29.66 32.99 33.60 33.01
108. Dimitar NAZLUMOV 13 Vsi 2:09.49 451 30.67 33.39 32.97 32.46
109. Taylor ATANASOV 13 Olympic Sandanski 2:09.65 450 28.98 33.46 34.86 32.35
110. Ardjan SINDJO 14 Iris 2:09.73 449 29.06 33.50 34.49 32.68
111. Victor VASILEV 16 Dobrudzha2021 2:09.76 449 27.57 32.51 35.15 34.53
112. Iliyan DIMITROV 15 Akulite 2:10.01 446 29.57 33.65 34.40 32.39
113. Kristiyan ATANASOV 15 Phoenix 2:10.28 443 28.11 32.99 34.70 34.48

Viktor DIMITROV 15 Sprint Sofia 2:10.28 443 30.45 33.89 33.78 32.16
115. Georgi PEREVERZEV 14 Asteri 2:10.86 437 29.33 33.55 34.43 33.55
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 32, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

116. Manol SHTURKOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 2:10.88 437 29.42 32.80 34.11 34.55
117. Pavel GORANOV 14 Aquazard 2:10.95 436 29.57 32.71 34.49 34.18
118. Krasen HRISTOV 15 Cherno More 2:11.20 434 28.62 33.55 35.58 33.45
119. Kristiyan STOYANOV 16 Dorostol 2:11.56 430 30.22 33.31 34.82 33.21
120. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 14 Akulite 2:11.74 429 29.10 33.64 34.86 34.14
121. Konstantin ANDONOV 14 Levski 2:11.91 427 29.81 33.46 34.91 33.73
122. Dimitar DIMITROV 13 Lokomotiv 2:12.52 421 30.42 34.43 34.85 32.82
123. Mark CHAKARIYAN 14 Lokomotiv 2:12.63 420 29.97 33.48 34.87 34.31
124. Georgi DIMITROV 17 Tsarevets 2:13.05 416 28.40 33.75 35.75 35.15
125. Boris RASHEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:13.22 415 29.54 33.84 35.95 33.89
126. Pavel KAZAKOV 14 Trayana 2:13.35 413 30.48 34.11 34.65 34.11
127. Nikola ILIEV 15 Tsarevets 2:13.58 411 29.97 33.27 35.37 34.97
128. Kristian KABADAIEV 13 Briz 2:13.91 408 29.90 33.81 35.70 34.50
129. Hristiyan VASILEV 16 Aquazard 2:13.97 408 30.26 33.49 35.19 35.03
130. Nikolai MURDZHEV 14 Smolian 2:13.98 407 30.67 34.37 34.83 34.11
131. Petar GARBEV 14 Belmeken Swimming Club 2:14.25 405 30.67 35.00 36.62 31.96
132. Lazar EFTIMOV 14 Vihren 2:14.84 400 31.37 33.90 35.08 34.49
133. Yoan BACHVAROV 15 Iris 2:14.87 399 29.21 33.97 36.49 35.20
134. Kristian YORDANOV 13 Olimpia 2:15.21 396 30.99 34.43 35.25 34.54
135. Stefan MIHAYLOV 14 Cherno More 2:15.38 395 30.26 34.86 36.33 33.93
136. Oleg MILANOV 13 Olimp 2:15.44 394 31.10 34.10 35.34 34.90
137. Roman TZVETKOV 14 Delfin Varna 2:15.66 393 30.24 34.93 36.56 33.93
138. Vasil TOPALOV 17 Shampion3 2:15.87 391 29.78 33.81 35.68 36.60
139. Viktor GINOV 13 Chernomorets 2:16.27 387 31.11 34.95 35.97 34.24
140. Hristiqn MITEV 13 Viking 2008 2:16.53 385 30.34 35.50 36.53 34.16
141. Kristian KASOVSKI 13 Aquazard 2:17.11 380 30.85 34.63 36.43 35.20
142. Pol LALOV 16 Shampion3 2:18.73 367 29.43 34.13 37.27 37.90
143. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 14 Sandanski 2:18.87 366 31.73 36.28 35.79 35.07
144. Nikola KOTEV 13 Akulite 2:19.36 362 31.30 35.69 36.62 35.75
145. Georgi KOSTADINOV 13 Belmeken Swimming Club 2:19.54 361 32.57 36.48 35.79 34.70
146. Adrian PETKOV 13 Olimp 2:21.88 343 30.64 36.28 38.47 36.49
147. Georgi CHUHOVSKI 13 Bolyari 2009 2:22.15 341 31.93 36.26 37.78 36.18
148. Dimitar MINEVSKI 13 Tsarevets 2:22.77 337 31.13 36.15 38.56 36.93
149. Martin ZAHARIEV 13 Delfin Pz 2:23.15 334 31.99 36.76 37.65 36.75
150. Aleksandar TOKOV 14 Vihren 2:23.72 330 32.95 36.14 37.32 37.31
151. Martin BARUMOV 13 Torpedo 2:24.37 326 31.31 36.01 38.37 38.68
152. Stanimir ILIEV 16 Iris 2:24.50 325 27.28 36.34 42.44 38.44
153. Simeon BUKOVICH 13 Levski 2:25.24 320 33.33 37.01 38.52 36.38
154. Denislav KAREV 14 Mladost'91 2:25.27 320 33.34 37.14 37.90 36.89
155. Borislav KOCEV 17 Delfin Pz 2:25.93 315 29.48 34.83 40.02 41.60
156. Martin ANGELOV 13 Viking 2008 2:27.92 303 32.89 38.24 39.96 36.83
157. Radoslav RAYCHEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 2:43.15 225 30.56 39.72 45.64 47.23
DSQ Yavor STEFANOV 17 Olimp 1:52.82 25.14 28.28 29.52 29.88

FS

DNS Taron KOPP 13 Sprint Sofia
sick Lyubomir BOZHKOV 14 Sandanski
sick Filip MIHAYLOV 13 Levski

13 - 14 years

1. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 14 G.D.S 1:57.65 602 26.92 29.87 30.88 29.98
2. Dimitar DAMYANOV 14 G.D.S 2:00.37 562 27.49 30.46 31.80 30.62
3. Dimitar KOSTOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:01.83 542 28.68 30.94 31.25 30.96
4. Nikolay STOEV 13 Akulite 2:02.23 537 28.01 31.16 31.90 31.16
5. Daniel MARKOV 14 Chernomorets 2:02.98 527 28.45 31.09 32.47 30.97
6. Nikola GADBAN 14 Trayana 2:03.65 519 28.01 31.59 32.50 31.55
7. Nikola NACHEV 14 Bolyari 2009 2:06.24 487 28.99 32.16 33.32 31.77
8. Georgi IVANOV 14 Dorostol 2:06.61 483 28.91 31.57 33.31 32.82
9. Nikolay TAMBUKOV 14 Damini LV 2:07.03 478 28.84 32.45 33.58 32.16

10. Vasil UZUNOV 14 Vihren 2:07.42 474 28.54 31.96 33.49 33.43
11. Aleks GOSPODINOV 14 Lokomotiv 2:07.89 469 28.56 32.30 34.05 32.98
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 32, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. Kaloyan KOYKOV 14 G.D.S 2:07.89 469 29.12 32.21 33.19 33.37
13. Viktor GORANOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 2:08.79 459 30.03 32.62 33.83 32.31
14. Martin POPOV 13 Mladost'91 2:08.91 458 30.36 33.57 33.35 31.63
15. Krasimir ZAHARIEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 2:09.05 456 30.46 33.17 33.44 31.98
16. Aleks KOSTADINOV 14 Levski 2:09.22 454 28.75 33.70 33.82 32.95
17. Dimitar DIMITROV 13 Cherno More 2:09.26 454 29.66 32.99 33.60 33.01
18. Dimitar NAZLUMOV 13 Vsi 2:09.49 451 30.67 33.39 32.97 32.46
19. Taylor ATANASOV 13 Olympic Sandanski 2:09.65 450 28.98 33.46 34.86 32.35
20. Ardjan SINDJO 14 Iris 2:09.73 449 29.06 33.50 34.49 32.68
21. Georgi PEREVERZEV 14 Asteri 2:10.86 437 29.33 33.55 34.43 33.55
22. Manol SHTURKOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 2:10.88 437 29.42 32.80 34.11 34.55
23. Pavel GORANOV 14 Aquazard 2:10.95 436 29.57 32.71 34.49 34.18
24. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 14 Akulite 2:11.74 429 29.10 33.64 34.86 34.14
25. Konstantin ANDONOV 14 Levski 2:11.91 427 29.81 33.46 34.91 33.73
26. Dimitar DIMITROV 13 Lokomotiv 2:12.52 421 30.42 34.43 34.85 32.82
27. Mark CHAKARIYAN 14 Lokomotiv 2:12.63 420 29.97 33.48 34.87 34.31
28. Boris RASHEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:13.22 415 29.54 33.84 35.95 33.89
29. Pavel KAZAKOV 14 Trayana 2:13.35 413 30.48 34.11 34.65 34.11
30. Kristian KABADAIEV 13 Briz 2:13.91 408 29.90 33.81 35.70 34.50
31. Nikolai MURDZHEV 14 Smolian 2:13.98 407 30.67 34.37 34.83 34.11
32. Petar GARBEV 14 Belmeken Swimming Club 2:14.25 405 30.67 35.00 36.62 31.96
33. Lazar EFTIMOV 14 Vihren 2:14.84 400 31.37 33.90 35.08 34.49
34. Kristian YORDANOV 13 Olimpia 2:15.21 396 30.99 34.43 35.25 34.54
35. Stefan MIHAYLOV 14 Cherno More 2:15.38 395 30.26 34.86 36.33 33.93
36. Oleg MILANOV 13 Olimp 2:15.44 394 31.10 34.10 35.34 34.90
37. Roman TZVETKOV 14 Delfin Varna 2:15.66 393 30.24 34.93 36.56 33.93
38. Viktor GINOV 13 Chernomorets 2:16.27 387 31.11 34.95 35.97 34.24
39. Hristiqn MITEV 13 Viking 2008 2:16.53 385 30.34 35.50 36.53 34.16
40. Kristian KASOVSKI 13 Aquazard 2:17.11 380 30.85 34.63 36.43 35.20
41. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 14 Sandanski 2:18.87 366 31.73 36.28 35.79 35.07
42. Nikola KOTEV 13 Akulite 2:19.36 362 31.30 35.69 36.62 35.75
43. Georgi KOSTADINOV 13 Belmeken Swimming Club 2:19.54 361 32.57 36.48 35.79 34.70
44. Adrian PETKOV 13 Olimp 2:21.88 343 30.64 36.28 38.47 36.49
45. Georgi CHUHOVSKI 13 Bolyari 2009 2:22.15 341 31.93 36.26 37.78 36.18
46. Dimitar MINEVSKI 13 Tsarevets 2:22.77 337 31.13 36.15 38.56 36.93
47. Martin ZAHARIEV 13 Delfin Pz 2:23.15 334 31.99 36.76 37.65 36.75
48. Aleksandar TOKOV 14 Vihren 2:23.72 330 32.95 36.14 37.32 37.31
49. Martin BARUMOV 13 Torpedo 2:24.37 326 31.31 36.01 38.37 38.68
50. Simeon BUKOVICH 13 Levski 2:25.24 320 33.33 37.01 38.52 36.38
51. Denislav KAREV 14 Mladost'91 2:25.27 320 33.34 37.14 37.90 36.89
52. Martin ANGELOV 13 Viking 2008 2:27.92 303 32.89 38.24 39.96 36.83
53. Radoslav RAYCHEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 2:43.15 225 30.56 39.72 45.64 47.23

DNS Taron KOPP 13 Sprint Sofia
sick Lyubomir BOZHKOV 14 Sandanski
sick Filip MIHAYLOV 13 Levski

15 - 17 years

1. Vasil TUSHEV 17 Vihren 1:48.40 770 A 24.99 27.10 28.09 28.22
2. Deyvid NAYDENOV 17 Aquazard 1:49.78 741 A 25.62 27.48 28.37 28.31
3. Daren KIRILOV 17 Dorostol 1:49.97 737 A 24.94 27.80 28.45 28.78
4. Aleks NAYDENOV 17 Aquazard 1:50.40 729 B 25.25 27.57 28.62 28.96
5. Radoslav TODOROV 17 Dobrudzha 1:51.38 710 B 25.33 27.78 28.95 29.32
6. Miroslav TERZIEV 16 Cherno More 1:53.60 669 B 25.75 28.25 29.85 29.75
7. Teodor SKUMOV 17 Briz 1:54.38 655 R 25.98 28.90 29.78 29.72
8. Dimitar DOKUZOV 15 Vihren 1:54.75 649 R 25.63 28.45 30.56 30.11
9. Borislav TOSHEV 16 Cska 1:55.38 638 26.87 29.33 29.82 29.36

10. Martin YUSEV 15 Mladost'91 1:55.66 634 26.21 29.31 30.31 29.83
11. Ivailo MILEV 16 Delfin Varna 1:55.76 632 26.44 29.00 30.17 30.15
12. Boris MIHAYLOV 16 St.George 1:55.79 632 25.48 28.22 30.53 31.56
13. Hristo DHZONGALOV 15 Belmeken Swimming Club 1:56.49 620 26.72 29.96 31.05 28.76
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 32, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14. Nikola LEVTEROV 16 Sprint Sofia 1:56.60 618 26.10 29.13 30.47 30.90
15. Emil RAKOVSKI 15 Olimp 1:57.29 608 26.24 28.92 30.40 31.73
16. Kaloyan PODGORSKI 17 Sandanski 1:58.15 594 26.57 29.92 31.28 30.38
17. Petar BAKALOV 15 Vihren 1:58.67 587 27.58 29.71 30.78 30.60
18. Petyr NIKOLOV 16 Nsa 1:58.86 584 26.50 30.02 31.30 31.04
19. Vladimir SHARKOV 16 Pirin 1:59.51 574 27.27 30.72 31.48 30.04
20. Andrey YANEV 17 Cska 1:59.56 574 27.85 30.04 30.83 30.84
21. Steliqn MIRCHEV 17 Beroe 1:59.57 573 26.54 29.84 31.47 31.72
22. Aleksandar ILIEV 15 Levent SC 1:59.98 568 27.27 29.90 31.36 31.45
23. Petar ATANASOV 15 Cska 2:00.38 562 27.68 30.63 31.18 30.89
24. Aleksandar DIMITROV 16 Vihren 2:00.42 561 27.74 30.09 31.15 31.44
25. Viktor ANGELOV 15 Levent SC 2:00.57 559 27.32 30.09 31.57 31.59
26. Nikola TRIFONOV 16 Lokomotiv 2:00.85 555 27.72 30.34 31.53 31.26
27. Viktor LOVCHALIEV 16 Vsi 2:00.96 554 26.94 30.15 31.93 31.94
28. Viktor BRATANOV 15 Trayana 2:01.31 549 27.57 30.80 31.64 31.30
29. Daniel HRISTOV 16 Iris 2:01.43 548 26.42 31.45 32.36 31.20
30. Anton VELCHEV 16 Shampion3 2:01.64 545 27.18 30.21 31.77 32.48
31. Chavdar IVANOV 17 Olimpia 2:01.81 542 27.37 30.85 32.17 31.42
32. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 15 Levski 2:02.00 540 26.94 30.73 32.29 32.04
33. Viktor MINKOV 15 Olimp 2:02.01 540 28.19 30.63 31.18 32.01
34. Svetoslav AVRAMOV 16 Cherno More 2:02.20 537 28.15 31.04 31.98 31.03
35. Damyan GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 2:02.47 534 27.15 31.15 32.40 31.77
36. Nikolai SLAVOV 15 Mladost'91 2:02.84 529 27.77 31.20 32.28 31.59
37. Kaloyan DRAGNEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 2:03.00 527 26.86 30.04 32.93 33.17
38. Denis TOSHEV 15 Levski 2014 2:03.42 521 27.48 31.33 32.59 32.02
39. Grant AVAGIYAN 15 Mladost'91 2:03.45 521 28.27 31.36 32.84 30.98
40. Konstantin PCHELINSKI 16 Olimpia 2:03.59 519 28.28 31.06 32.59 31.66
41. Gebrial PETKOV 16 Aquazard 2:03.61 519 28.68 31.76 32.28 30.89
42. Iliya PETKOV 17 Levski 2:03.65 519 27.85 30.04 32.16 33.60
43. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 17 Sprint 2:04.19 512 28.62 31.94 32.21 31.42
44. Gyulestan MEHMEDOV 15 Mladost'91 2:04.71 505 27.84 31.38 33.06 32.43
45. Anton MARKOV 15 Pirin 2:04.94 503 27.23 32.19 33.09 32.43
46. Daniel NEDYALKOV 17 Levski 2:04.95 502 28.71 31.76 32.65 31.83
47. Petar PETROV 17 Asteri 2:05.07 501 27.32 31.63 33.76 32.36
48. Petar SHOPOV 15 G.D.S 2:05.15 500 28.65 32.09 33.05 31.36
49. Ivan STOYANOV 17 Sandanski 2:05.35 498 27.22 31.34 32.85 33.94
50. Kristiyan HRISTOV 17 Olimpia 2:05.93 491 28.34 31.47 32.86 33.26
51. Atanas STAREV 16 Levski 2:06.10 489 28.01 32.19 33.26 32.64
52. Vasil IVANOV 15 Pirin 2:06.53 484 28.96 32.33 32.90 32.34
53. Stoyan VELIKOV 17 Invictus 2:06.54 484 28.92 32.42 33.02 32.18
54. Nikolay ILIEV 15 Delfin Varna 2:06.86 480 28.29 31.99 33.61 32.97
55. Slav TODOROV 17 Olimp 2:07.55 472 29.78 32.23 33.02 32.52
56. Nikolay POPOV 16 Nsa 2:07.68 471 30.12 33.33 33.41 30.82
57. Danail VALEV 16 Sprint 2:07.82 469 27.66 31.53 33.93 34.70
58. Martin TODOROV 17 Metropol 2:07.90 468 29.05 32.72 33.24 32.89
59. Pavel PARISHEV 15 Sprint Sofia 2:08.15 466 30.07 32.84 33.12 32.12
60. Petar NAKOV 16 Iris 2:08.29 464 28.68 32.49 33.86 33.26
61. Stelian MACHKOVSKI 17 Trayana 2:08.44 463 28.38 31.90 34.13 34.03
62. Ivan DONCHEV 15 Trayana 2:08.49 462 27.84 32.39 33.78 34.48
63. Ivelin VELEV 16 Lokomotiv 2:08.62 461 28.70 32.23 34.18 33.51
64. Ivan NENKOV 16 Invictus 2:08.75 459 28.72 33.14 34.02 32.87
65. Juliyan BLAZHEV 17 Sprint Sofia 2:08.95 457 28.95 32.10 33.94 33.96
66. Kristian ABRASHKOV 15 Akademik 2:09.19 455 29.21 33.28 33.99 32.71
67. Victor VASILEV 16 Dobrudzha2021 2:09.76 449 27.57 32.51 35.15 34.53
68. Iliyan DIMITROV 15 Akulite 2:10.01 446 29.57 33.65 34.40 32.39
69. Kristiyan ATANASOV 15 Phoenix 2:10.28 443 28.11 32.99 34.70 34.48

Viktor DIMITROV 15 Sprint Sofia 2:10.28 443 30.45 33.89 33.78 32.16
71. Krasen HRISTOV 15 Cherno More 2:11.20 434 28.62 33.55 35.58 33.45
72. Kristiyan STOYANOV 16 Dorostol 2:11.56 430 30.22 33.31 34.82 33.21
73. Georgi DIMITROV 17 Tsarevets 2:13.05 416 28.40 33.75 35.75 35.15
74. Nikola ILIEV 15 Tsarevets 2:13.58 411 29.97 33.27 35.37 34.97
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 32, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

75. Hristiyan VASILEV 16 Aquazard 2:13.97 408 30.26 33.49 35.19 35.03
76. Yoan BACHVAROV 15 Iris 2:14.87 399 29.21 33.97 36.49 35.20
77. Vasil TOPALOV 17 Shampion3 2:15.87 391 29.78 33.81 35.68 36.60
78. Pol LALOV 16 Shampion3 2:18.73 367 29.43 34.13 37.27 37.90
79. Stanimir ILIEV 16 Iris 2:24.50 325 27.28 36.34 42.44 38.44
80. Borislav KOCEV 17 Delfin Pz 2:25.93 315 29.48 34.83 40.02 41.60

DSQ Yavor STEFANOV 17 Olimp 1:52.82 25.14 28.28 29.52 29.88
FS


